
News story: Campus visits

Law fairs are a good opportunity for students to find out more about the work
of government lawyers and the legal trainee scheme.

Please contact the universities listed below for further details about their
law fairs.

University Date
City, University of London Wednesday 10 October
Bristol University Thursday 11 October
University of Nottingham Monday 15 October
University of Huddersfield Tuesday 16 October
University of Sheffield Wednesday 17 October
University of Cambridge Thursday 18 October
University of Leeds Thursday 18 October
Queen Mary, University of London Tuesday 23 October
University of Warwick Tuesday 23 October
University of Leicester Wednesday 24 October
King’s College London Thursday 25 October
Bar Pupillage Fair Saturday 27 October
Cardiff University Tuesday 30 October
University College London Tuesday 30 October
University of Reading Wednesday 31 October
University of Oxford Saturday 3 November
University of Hull Wednesday 7 November
University of Sussex and University of Brighton Wednesday 7 November
University of Manchester Tuesday 13 November
University of Exeter Tuesday 13 November
Durham University Wednesday 21 November
University of Birmingham Wednesday 21 November
University of Southampton Wednesday 21 November
London Law Fair Wednesday 28 November
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